www.cfsfixings.comwww.cfsfixings.com 8-1
Reinforcement
Continuity Systems
www.cfsfixings.comwww.cfsfixings.com  8-2
REIN
FO
RC
EM

Standard Lengths
Reinforcement Steel
Ø D
Ø M
Ø d
L
L1
A
A
L
L1
Ø DØ M
Ø d
Diam. Length Thread Coupling
Part No. d mm L mm M Length A mm Diam. D mm L1 mm
CFS-PSA-12-400 12 400 16 25 22 62
CFS-PSA-12-600 12 600 16 25 22 62
CFS-PSA-12-800 12 800 16 25 22 62
CFS-PSA-12-1000 12 1000 16 25 22 62
CFS-PSA-12-1500 12 1500 16 25 22 62
CFS-PSA-16-550 16 550 20 36 27 86
CFS-PSA-16-800 16 800 20 36 27 86
CFS-PSA-16-1020 16 1020 20 36 27 86
CFS-PSA-16-1440 16 1440 20 36 27 86
CFS-PSA-16-1500 16 1500 20 36 27 86
CFS-PSA-20-500 20 500 24 40 34 99
CFS-PSA-20-700 20 700 24 40 34 99
CFS-PSA-20-1000 20 1000 24 40 34 99
CFS-PSA-20-1280 20 1280 24 40 34 99
CFS-PSA-20-1500 20 1500 24 40 34 99
CFS-PSA-20-1800 20 1800 24 40 34 99
CFS-PSA-20-2000 20 2000 24 40 34 99
CFS-PSA-25-600 25 600 30 50 41 117
CFS-PSA-25-1000 25 1000 30 50 41 117
CFS-PSA-25-1500 25 1500 30 50 41 117
CFS-PSA-25-2260 25 2260 30 50 41 117
CFS-PSA-28-400 28 400 36 60 50 125
CFS-PSA-28-1790 28 1790 36 60 50 125
CFS-PSA-28-2530 28 2530 36 60 50 125
CFS-PSA-32-1400 32 1400 42 65 55 153
CFS-PSA-32-2000 32 2000 42 65 55 153
CFS-PSA-32-2300 32 2300 42 65 55 153
CFS-PSA-40-1600 40 1600 48 72 65 172
CFS-PSA-40-3400 40 3400 48 72 65 172
PSA rebar couplers – pressed version
Can also be used for lifting. Please consult CFS.
www.cfsfixings.comwww.cfsfixings.com 8-7
TSE forged male bar coupler
For use with PSA coupler.
Ø M
A
Ø d
L
A
Ø M
L1 L1 L2
L
Rebar gnilpuoC  daerhT
Part No. Dia. mm Size Length A mm L mm L1 mm L2 mm SW
CFS-TSK-12 12 M 16 16 90 13 48 24
CFS-TSK-16 16 M 20 20 112 16 60 30
CFS-TSK-20 20 M 24 24 134 19 72 36
CFS-TSK-25 25 M 30 30 168 24 90 46
CFS-TSK-26 26 M 33 33 184 26 99 50
CFS-TSK-28 28 M 36 36 202 29 108 55
CFS-TSK-32 32 M 42 42 236 34 126 65
CFS-TSK-40 40 M 48 48 268 38 144 75
Thread
Part No. Diam. d mm  Length L mm M Length A mm
CFS-TSE-12-375 12 375 16 min 22
CFS-TSE-12-575 12 575 16 min 22
CFS-TSE-12-775 12 775 16 min 22
CFS-TSE-12-1000 12 1000 16 min 22
CFS-TSE-12-1500 12 1500 16 min 22
CFS-TSE-16-520 16 520 20 min 28
CFS-TSE-16-770 16 770 20 min 28
CFS-TSE-16-1020 16 1020 20 min 28
CFS-TSE-16-1410 16 1410 20 min 28
CFS-TSE-16-1500 16 1500 20 min 28
CFS-TSE-20-465 20 465 24 min 35
CFS-TSE-20-665 20 665 24 min 35
CFS-TSE-20-965 20 965 24 min 35
CFS-TSE-20-1250 20 1250 24 min 35
CFS-TSE-20-1500 20 1500 24 min 35
CFS-TSE-20-1800 20 1800 24 min 35
CFS-TSE-20-2000 20 2000 24 min 35
CFS-TSE-25-600 25 600 30 min 43
CFS-TSE-25-1000 25 1000 30 min 43
CFS-TSE-25-1500 25 1500 30 min 43
CFS-TSE-25-2260 25 2260 30 min 43
CFS-TSE-28-400 28 400 36 min 43
CFS-TSE-28-1790 28 1790 36 min 43
CFS-TSE-28-2530 28 2530 36 min 43
CFS-TSE-32-1400 32 1400 42 min 45
CFS-TSE-32-2000 32 2000 42 min 45
CFS-TSE-32-2300 32 2300 42 min 45
CFS-TSE-40-2000 40 2000 48 min 56
CFS-TSE-40-2600 40 2600 48 min 56
www.cfsfixings.comwww.cfsfixings.com  8-8
REIN
FO
RC

Ø M
A
L1
R=2.5× Ø d
Ø D
Ø D
Ø M
Ø d
L
Ø d Ø D Ø M
L2 b
L
Ø a
Rebar Diameter Thread Length Length Dia.
Part No. dia mm d mm Size A mm D mm L1 mm
CFS-PKB-16 12 14.5 M 16 27 22 58
CFS-PKB-20 16 19 M 20 36 27 80
CFS-PKB-24 20 24 M 24 40 34 92
CFS-PKB-30 25 29 M 30 50 41 110
CFS-PKB-33 26 31 M 33 54 46 117
CFS-PKB-36 28/30 34 M 36 60 50 125
CFS-PKB-42 32/34 37 M 42 65 55 145
CFS-PKB-48 40/43 47 M 48 65 65 180
Rebar Diameter Thread Length Length Dia.
Part No. dia mm d mm Size A mm D mm L1 mm
CFS-PEB-16 12 14.5 M 16 18.5 22 58
CFS-PEB-20 16 19 M 20 22.5 27 80
CFS-PEB-24 20 24 M 24 27 34 92
CFS-PEB-30 25 29 M 30 35 41 110
CFS-PEB-36 28/30 34 M 36 40 50 127
CFS-PEB-42 32/34 37 M 42 46 55 150
CFS-PEB-48 40/43 47 M 48 54 65 180
Accessories and Appliances
PKB – standard anchor coupler
Has internal thread to produce anchors.
PEB – standard end coupler

www.cfsfixings.comwww.cfsfixings.com 8-11
PKBP – end anchor coupler
Has an anchor plate to produce an end coupler. Ø dØ D Ø ?
Ø M
L1
A
b
Ø a
A
L
L1L2
ØdØB ØD1 ØDØD ØM
Rebar Thread Coupling Anchor Plate
Dia. Dia. Length Dia. L1 Dia. a b
Part No. mm d mm Size A mm D mm mm mm mm
CFS-PKBP-12 12 12 M 16 27 22 58 48 12
CFS-PKBP-16 16 16 M 20 36 27 80 63 15
CFS-PKBP-20 20 20 M 24 40 33 92 80 19
CFS-PKBP-25 25 25 M 30 50 41 110 95 24
CFS-PKBP-28 28/30 28 M 36 60 50 125 110 28
CFS-PKBP-32 32/34 32 M 42 65 55 145 130 31
CFS-PKBP-36 36 36 M 42 65 60 145 145 36
CFS-PKBP-40 40/43 40 M 48 72 65 180 160 40
Rebar Diameter Thread Length Length Dia.
Part No. dia mm d mm Size A mm D mm L1 mm
CFS-PEBL-16 12 M 16 27 22 20 58
CFS-PEBL-20 16 M 20 36 27 25 80
CFS-PEBL-24 20 M 24 40 34 31 92
CFS-PEBL-30 25 M 30 50 41 38 110
CFS-PEBL-36 28/30 M 36 60 50 45 127
CFS-PEBL-42 32/34 M 42 65 55 50 150
CFS-PEBL-42 36 M 42 65 60 56
CFS-PEBL-48 40/43 M 48 82 65 60 180
_
Rebar Thread Coupling Anchor Plate
Dia. Dia. Length Dia. L1 Dia. a b
Part No. mm d mm Size A mm D mm mm mm mm